Floor Lamp Design "M16" -

Ref.L5003-M16-DO

Product data

Hgj

Bredde
Patronhylster
Certifikater
Garanti

IP

Materiale
Udendgrs brug
Anbefalet brug

Product variants

Reference

L5003-M16-DO

E27

1680mm
@500mm
E27

CE, ROHS
10 ar
IP20
Metal

Nej

Sovevarelser, Handel, Stue

Attributes

BARCELONA LED
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